
event_signups

What Volunteer First Name Volunteer Last Name Email Phone

Classroom Supporting - Y1A Kathleen Wu Kathleen.wu@sh.ycef.com 17321206635

Classroom Supporting - Y1B Lynn Xie lynnx@sh.ycef.com 13671904639

Classroom Supporting - Y1C Alex Tabunets alexandert@sh.ycef.com 13671681309

Classroom Supporting - Y1D Jamie Hoel jamie.hoel@sh.ycef.com 18621747993

Classroom Supporting - Y2A Lucia Hu lucia.hu@sh.ycef.com 18621720821

Classroom Supporting - Y2B Dai Diana dianad@sh.ycef.com 13801848570

Classroom Supporting - Y2C sophie zhang sophiez@sh.ycef.com 18321729581

Classroom Supporting - Y2D Joshua Williams joshua.williams@sh.ycef.com 18616793481

Classroom Supporting - Y3A Nathan Pearson Nathan.pearson@sh.ycef.com 15618927467

Classroom Supporting - Y3B Dorothy Joiner dorothy.joiner@sh.ycef.com 13022131874

Classroom Supporting - Y3C Mira Yu mira.yu@sh.ycef.com 18621923475

Classroom Supporting - Y3D Song Wong song.wong@sh.ycef.com 18618300449

Classroom Supporting - Y4A Kirstie McLeod kirstie.mcleod@sh.ycef.com 13022145923

Classroom Supporting - Y4B Leo Lazo leonardol@sh.ycef.com 15317061877

Classroom Supporting - Y4C Temisha Willis temisha.willis@sh.ycef.com 13148168346

Classroom Supporting - Y4D Tania Jordan tania.jordan@sh.ycef.com 15021614810

Classroom Supporting - Y4E Emma Dodds Emma.Dodds@sh.ycef.com 15501248993
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